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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/11    193/07    390/18 G

2 107220 Emil Havn 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/06    191/04    384/10 S

3 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/04    190/01    382/05 B

4 100376 Casper Zean Rauff 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/05    189/03    381/08

5 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/03    194/06    380/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 107217 Mads Kraak 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/03    197/02    384/05 G

2 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/04    192/06    377/10 S

3 106849 Mads Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 177/01    188/02    365/03 B

4 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 178/03    182/00    360/03

5 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 180/01    176/01    356/02

6 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 177/01    176/01    353/02

7 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 163/00    165/00    328/00

8 112096 Jonathan Skifter 13-304 API Skytteforening 150/01    143/01    293/02

9 112099 Jasson Flemming Jessen 13-304 API Skytteforening 169/00    124/00    293/00

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/03    192/06    386/09 G

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/08    198/07    397/15 G

2 99140 Frederik Michelsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/07    188/04    381/11 S

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 186/05    187/08    373/13 G

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2
1 68807 Michael Hansen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/06    193/08    384/14 G

2 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/05    189/03    382/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/02    184/06    373/08 G

2 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 174/01    174/02    348/03

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 199/07    194/06    393/13 G

2 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/02    186/02    374/04

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 188/07    191/05    379/12 G

2 67273 Hans Ole Tolstrup 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 189/02    187/06    376/08 S

3 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 188/06    187/03    375/09 B

4 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/02    177/01    367/03

5 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 181/04    185/05    366/09

6 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden181/06    178/01    359/07

7 70364 Jesper Holde 13-348 IK "Morgenstjernen" 175/01    177/02    352/03

8 85508 Stig Brock 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 173/03    173/02    346/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 200/10    197/08    397/18 G
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2 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 196/05    198/07    394/12 S

3 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 198/11    196/08    394/19 B

4 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/05    192/04    388/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 195/07    194/04    389/11 G

2 106550 Michael Tokarski 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/07    191/05    386/12 S

3 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 195/08    190/05    385/13 B

4 111923 Martin Andersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/03    188/01    379/04

5 106497 Jørgen Skødt Vedsted 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 186/01    174/02    360/03

6 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 190/01    167/02    357/03

7 83197 Jan Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 172/02    179/02    351/04

8 112095 Lukas Jeppesen 13-304 API Skytteforening 167/00    173/02    340/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/11 P

2 107220 Emil Havn 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/06 P

3 100376 Casper Zean Rauff 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/05 P

4 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/04 P

5 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 111170 Camilla Rasmussen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/06 P

2 106475 Yaron Lahav 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 192/03 P

3 111921 Thomas Heise Grønning 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/05 P

4 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/04 P

5 107217 Mads Kraak 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/03 P

6 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 185/04

7 111922 Leart Jakupi 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 183/03

8 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 180/01

9 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 178/03

10 106849 Mads Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 177/01

10 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 177/01

12 112099 Jasson Flemming Jessen 13-304 API Skytteforening 169/00

13 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 163/00

14 111916 Jens C Lund Jørgensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 157/00

15 112096 Jonathan Skifter 13-304 API Skytteforening 150/01

16 111933 Beatrice Christensen Clink 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 147/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/03 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 93146 Rune Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/08 P

2 99140 Frederik Michelsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/07 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 186/05 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2
1 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/05 P

2 68807 Michael Hansen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/06 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/02 P

2 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 174/01 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
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1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 199/07 P

2 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/02 P

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/02 P

2 67273 Hans Ole Tolstrup 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 189/02 P

3 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 188/07 P

4 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 188/06

5 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden 181/06

6 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 181/04

7 70364 Jesper Holde 13-348 IK "Morgenstjernen" 175/01

8 85508 Stig Brock 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 173/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 200/10 P

2 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 198/11 P

3 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 196/05

3 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 196/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 195/08 P

2 106550 Michael Tokarski 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 195/07 P

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 195/07 P

4 111923 Martin Andersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/03

5 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 190/01

6 106497 Jørgen Skødt Vedsted 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 186/01

7 111928 Martin Lund Djurhuus 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 179/04

8 83197 Jan Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 172/02

9 112095 Lukas Jeppesen 13-304 API Skytteforening 167/00

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK
1 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 119/02    131/01    250/03 G

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN
1 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 140/01    128/01    268/02 G

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 113/01    132/01    245/02 G

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/05    145/08    289/13 G

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 140/02    141/03    281/05 G

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 137/03    138/02    275/05

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 148/04    150/08    298/12 G

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04    145/04    291/08 S

3 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 143/04    144/05    287/09

4 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 143/03    142/06    285/09

5 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 145/06    139/02    284/08

6 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/04    139/02    281/06

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2
1 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 138/01    138/04    276/05 G

2 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/03    139/03    273/06
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3 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden136/02    137/02    273/04

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/08    148/03    297/11 G

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 144/05    141/04    285/09

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 149/05    149/09    298/14 G

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/01    145/02    287/03 S

3 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 140/03    146/05    286/08 B

4 65585 Gertrud Høj 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/04    142/03    286/07

5 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 131/00    134/03    265/03

6 104722 Flemming Sørensen 13-366 Nationalbankens Idrætsforening 126/01    134/00    260/01

7 67377 Thomas Bilde Below 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 110/02    120/00    230/02

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab Kombi klasse 200m
1 66513 Søren Fugleberg 12-074 Brøndby Skf. 150/09    150/11    300/20 G

2 M0006 Per Roy Hansen 13-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 149/04    150/15    299/19 S

3 69189 Jens Bo Nielsen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 150/11    149/08    299/19 B

4 M0009 Flemming Lund 13-999 Skydebaneforeningen København Skyttecenter150/10    148/10    298/20

5 M0010 WSune maaholm 13-326 FSKBH Skytteafdeling 147/06    150/10    297/16

6 M0007 Steen Schrøder 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 148/06    149/07    297/13

7 105838 Rune Hammer Storm-Korsvig 12-012 Reerslev SG&I 148/10    140/09    288/19

8 88850 Søren Monies 13-413 Historisk Riffelskytteforening Sjælland 147/05    139/04    286/09

9 M0008 Jens Christian Gammelvind 13-999 Skydebaneforeningen København Skyttecenter140/03    135/00    275/03

10 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 129/01    136/02    265/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK
1 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 119/02 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN
1 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 140/01 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG
1 70694 Jesper Kristiansen 13-304 API Skytteforening 113/01 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/05 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 140/02 P

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 137/03 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1
1 66318 Per Westh-Henrichsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 148/04 P

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 146/04 P

3 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 145/06

4 70045 Morten Hammer 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 143/04

5 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 143/03

6 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/04

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2
1 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 138/01 P

2 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-324 Falsterske Fods Skf. Region Hovedstaden 136/02 P

3 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 134/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1
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1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 149/08 P

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 144/05 P

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 149/05 P

2 65585 Gertrud Høj 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 144/04 P

3 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/01

4 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 140/03

5 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 131/00

6 104722 Flemming Sørensen 13-366 Nationalbankens Idrætsforening 126/01

7 67377 Thomas Bilde Below 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 110/02

Gevær, 200m. - Kombi klasse 200m
1 69189 Jens Bo Nielsen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 150/11 P

2 M0009 Flemming Lund 13-999 Skydebaneforeningen København Skyttecenter 150/10 P

3 66513 Søren Fugleberg 12-074 Brøndby Skf. 150/09 P

4 M0006 Per Roy Hansen 13-400 Skyttelauget Krudtuglen 149/04

5 105838 Rune Hammer Storm-Korsvig 12-012 Reerslev SG&I 148/10

6 M0007 Steen Schrøder 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 148/06

7 M0010 WSune maaholm 13-326 FSKBH Skytteafdeling 147/06

8 88850 Søren Monies 13-413 Historisk Riffelskytteforening Sjælland 147/05

9 M0008 Jens Christian Gammelvind 13-999 Skydebaneforeningen København Skyttecenter 140/03

10 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 129/01

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab VET
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 148/07    147/06    295/13 G

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/04    141/03    283/07 S

3 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 139/03    143/03    282/06

4 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 138/04    139/02    277/06

5 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 131/02    131/00    262/02

6 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 124/00    133/01    257/01

Gevær, 300m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 142/05    143/04    285/09 G

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse 3
1 63237 Ejgil Reimers 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 263/04 P

2 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 242/03 P

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse VET
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 148/07 P

2 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 142/04 P

3 66721 Svend Mørup 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 140/03

4 71267 Thorkild Jensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 139/03

5 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 138/04

6 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 131/02

7 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 124/00

Gevær, 300m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 142/05 P

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse BK
1 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 460/63 P

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse JUN
1 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 461/75 P

2 94085 Morten Helt Stisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 362/61 P
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Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 476/80 P

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 550/83 P

2 62402 Conny Jensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 520/82 P

3 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 504/85

4 111162 Mike Jensen 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 464/75

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 87164 Lars Kryger Nørregren 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 504/87 P

2 67632 Jesper Hemmingsen 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 490/81 P

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
1 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 528/82 P

2 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 513/88 P

3 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 507/74 P

4 90306 Annette Winther 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 495/80

5 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 495/78

6 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 467/75

7 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 460/79

8 108598 Diana Lindbjerg Jørgensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 452/78

9 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 447/67

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 520/88 P

2 100532 Birger Johansen 13-388 Skytteforening af 1949 486/85 P

3 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 473/67

4 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 446/85

5 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 431/78

Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 101176 Frank P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 541/94 P

2 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 538/85 P

3 101948 Anne-Mette P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 518/87

4 103747 Tine Lauridsen 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 445/69

5 112015 Mohamad Avais Ashraf 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 407/66

6 104001 Jesper Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 404/67

7 92129 Benny Kenneth Laursen 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 355/48

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse BK
1 104002 Mikkel Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 515/93 P

2 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 493/84 P

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 515/78 P

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 568/93 P

2 62402 Conny Jensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 522/90 P

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2
1 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 545/89 P

2 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 529/86 P

3 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 510/90

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3
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1 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 544/93 P

2 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 534/91 P

3 90306 Annette Winther 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 527/87

4 108598 Diana Lindbjerg Jørgensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 514/85

5 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 513/90

6 71379 Bjarke Rosenborg Winther 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 511/87

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET
1 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 543/85 P

2 100532 Birger Johansen 13-388 Skytteforening af 1949 496/86 P

3 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 473/67

4 70534 Per Nygaard Jensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 471/82

Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 101176 Frank P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 559/95 P

2 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 546/91 P

3 101948 Anne-Mette P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 522/73

4 106744 Per Hermansen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 493/81

5 104001 Jesper Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 442/74

6 112015 Mohamad Avais Ashraf 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 416/74

7 111586 Kell Thomas 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 370/70

Grovvåben, 25m. - GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 367/86 P

2 90306 Annette Winther 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 352/91 P

3 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 350/91 P

4 100532 Birger Johansen 13-388 Skytteforening af 1949 348/82

5 67615 John S Larsen 13-376 Rødovre Skytteforening 347/93

6 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 339/81

7 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 327/78

8 96743 Louise Winther 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 288/50

Grovvåben, 25m. - GPA - Klasse GPA
1 70904 Selcuk Kahraman 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 362/91 P

2 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 349/81 P

3 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 345/82 P

4 87164 Lars Kryger Nørregren 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 338/85

5 101176 Frank P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 332/92

6 100532 Birger Johansen 13-388 Skytteforening af 1949 327/83

7 101948 Anne-Mette P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 313/89

8 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 311/63

9 99164 Thomas Kirk 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 305/70

10 70534 Per Nygaard Jensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 295/53

11 106744 Per Hermansen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 262/71

12 111586 Kell Thomas 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 248/51

13 99165 Thomas Christoph Bille 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 214/15

14 96161 Bashleim Kamberi 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 164/23

Grovvåben, 25m. - GR - Klasse GR
1 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 368/91 P

2 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 353/88 P

3 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 352/89 P

4 90306 Annette Winther 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 322/50

5 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 315/59

6 96820 Lasse Norup Lauridsen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 275/59

7 103747 Tine Lauridsen 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 220/40

8 92129 Benny Kenneth Laursen 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 184/55


